
440 KREUZBERGPASS - FISCHLEINTAL - SEXTEN
PASSO MONTE CROCE - VAL FISCALINA - SESTO

14.12.2025-06.04.2026
06.06.2026-11.10.2026
04.12.2026-12.12.2026

TÄGLICH

Kreuzbergpass  ab
Caravan Park
Signaue
Kabinenbahn Rotwand
Fischleintalboden
Kabinenbahn Rotwand
Moos, Kirche
Sexten, Helmbahnen
Sexten, Parkplatz Hofer
Sexten, Hauptplatz
Anderter  an

8.00
8.03
8.05
8.10
8.15
8.18
8.20
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.25

8.30
8.33
8.35
8.40
8.45
8.48
8.50
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.55

9.00
9.03
9.05
9.10
9.15
9.18
9.20
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.25

9.30
9.33
9.35
9.40
9.45
9.48
9.50
9.52
9.53
9.54
9.55

10.00
10.03
10.05
10.10
10.15
10.18
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.25

10.30
10.33
10.35
10.40
10.45
10.48
10.50
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55

11.00
11.03
11.05
11.10
11.15
11.18
11.20
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.25

11.30
11.33
11.35
11.40
11.45
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.55

12.00
12.03
12.05
12.10
12.15
12.18
12.20
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.25

13.30
13.33
13.35
13.40
13.45
13.48
13.50
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.55

14.00
14.03
14.05
14.10
14.15
14.18
14.20
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.25

14.30
14.33
14.35
14.40
14.45
14.48
14.50
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55

15.00
15.03
15.05
15.10
15.15
15.18
15.20
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.25

15.30
15.33
15.35
15.40
15.45
15.48
15.50
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.55

16.00
16.03
16.05
16.10
16.15
16.18
16.20
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25

16.30
16.33
16.35
16.40
16.45
16.48
16.50
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.55

17.00
17.03
17.05
17.10
17.15
17.18
17.20
17.22
17.23
17.24
17.25

Passo Monte Crocep. 
Caravan Park

Signaue
Cabinovia Croda Rossa

Pian di Val Fiscalina
Cabinovia Croda Rossa

Moso, Chiesa
Sesto, Funivie Monte Elmo

Sesto, Parcheggio Hofer
Sesto, Piazza Principale

Andertera. 

TÄGLICH

Kreuzbergpass  ab
Caravan Park
Signaue
Kabinenbahn Rotwand
Fischleintalboden
Kabinenbahn Rotwand
Moos, Kirche
Sexten, Helmbahnen
Sexten, Parkplatz Hofer
Sexten, Hauptplatz
Anderter  an

17.30
17.33
17.35
17.40
17.45
17.48
17.50
17.52
17.53
17.54
17.55

Passo Monte Crocep. 
Caravan Park

Signaue
Cabinovia Croda Rossa

Pian di Val Fiscalina
Cabinovia Croda Rossa

Moso, Chiesa
Sesto, Funivie Monte Elmo

Sesto, Parcheggio Hofer
Sesto, Piazza Principale

Andertera. 

440 SEXTEN - FISCHLEINTAL - KREUZBERGPASS
SESTO - VAL FISCALINA - PASSO MONTE CROCE

14.12.2025-06.04.2026
06.06.2026-11.10.2026
04.12.2026-12.12.2026

TÄGLICH

Anderter  ab
Sexten, Hauptplatz
Sexten, Parkplatz Hofer
Sexten, Helmbahnen
Moos, Kirche
Kabinenbahn Rotwand
Fischleintalboden
Kabinenbahn Rotwand
Signaue
Caravan Park
Kreuzbergpass  an

7.55
7.57
7.58
8.00
8.02
8.04
8.08
8.11
8.14
8.17
8.20

8.25
8.27
8.28
8.30
8.32
8.34
8.38
8.41
8.44
8.47
8.50

8.55
8.57
8.58
9.00
9.02
9.04
9.08
9.11
9.14
9.17
9.20

9.25
9.27
9.28
9.30
9.32
9.34
9.38
9.41
9.44
9.47
9.50

9.55
9.57
9.58

10.00
10.02
10.04
10.08
10.11
10.14
10.17
10.20

10.25
10.27
10.28
10.30
10.32
10.34
10.38
10.41
10.44
10.47
10.50

10.55
10.57
10.58
11.00
11.02
11.04
11.08
11.11
11.14
11.17
11.20

11.25
11.27
11.28
11.30
11.32
11.34
11.38
11.41
11.44
11.47
11.50

13.55
13.57
13.58
14.00
14.02
14.04
14.08
14.11
14.14
14.17
14.20

14.25
14.27
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.38
14.41
14.44
14.47
14.50

14.55
14.57
14.58
15.00
15.02
15.04
15.08
15.11
15.14
15.17
15.20

15.25
15.27
15.28
15.30
15.32
15.34
15.38
15.41
15.44
15.47
15.50

15.55
15.57
15.58
16.00
16.02
16.04
16.08
16.11
16.14
16.17
16.20

16.25
16.27
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.34
16.38
16.41
16.44
16.47
16.50

16.55
16.57
16.58
17.00
17.02
17.04
17.08
17.11
17.14
17.17
17.20

17.25
17.27
17.28
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.38
17.41
17.44
17.47
17.50

Anderterp. 
Sesto, Piazza Principale

Sesto, Parcheggio Hofer
Sesto, Funivie Monte Elmo

Moso, Chiesa
Cabinovia Croda Rossa

Pian di Val Fiscalina
Cabinovia Croda Rossa

Signaue
Caravan Park

Passo Monte Crocea. 
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